Arsbista inne Kvinnor 2017/18

60 m
Johanna
Linnea
Julia
Juni
Alva
Moa
Annika
Titti
Tilda
Hanna
Garbriella
Anna
Tindra
Malou
Joanna
Emelie
Annie
Frida
Alma
Ella
Zaga
Maja
Sanna
Emilia
Siri
Frida
Maja
Lovisa
Sara
Maya
Thea
Klara
Alva
Elsa
Elin
Astrid
Matilda
Josefine
Tilde
Emilia
Felicia
Meryeme
Livia
Selma

Carlsson
Tillman
Henriksson
Palm
Bengtsson
Nilsson
Jénsson
Ewertzh
Lilja
Persson
Jonsson
Lukic
Palmér
Spjut

Ek
Bielecki
Torkéll
Meiby
Cederberg
Sandwang
Karterud
Kropp Lindh
Svensson
Segerfeldt
Ingvarsson
Andersson
Olofsson
Nilsson
Andersson
Lilja
Budak Andersson
Hellstrém
Lundquist
Walther
Thor
Kulatunga
Karlsson
Fagerberg
Robertsson
Edvinsson
Thor
Ahfir
Bildsten
Ivarsson

94
98
00
04
01
01
96
03
03
02
01
02
02
05
05
04
06
01
05
04
04
05
04
06
05
06
06
06
06
07
04
06
07
07
06
05
04
06
06
07
10
07
10
11

7,83
7,84
8,10
8,31
8,34
8,45
8,48
8,53
8,54
8,58
8,60
8,66
8,70
8,75
8,85
8,86
8,89
8,95
9,04
9,07
9,18
9,23
9,33
9,34
9,34
9,35
9,35
9,37
9,40
9,52
9,57
9,81
9,86
9,89
9,95
10,32
10,43
10,50
10,59
10,73
10,93
10,97
11,31
11,40

Vaxjo, 20/1
Visteras, 28/1
Malmsg, 27/1
Malmsg, 27/1
Malmé, 27/1, 10/2
Goteborg 3/12
Snekkersten, DK, 3/3
Lund 13/1
Malmé, 27/1
Malmé, 27/1
Snekkersten, DK, 3/3
Malmé, 27/1
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Ahus, 3/2
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 28/1
Goteborg 3/12
Goteborg 3/12
Malmé, 27/1
Malmé, 10/2
Malmé, 10/2
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Goteborg 3/12
Malmé, 10/2
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 3/3
Malma, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malma, 3/3
Malmé, 10/2
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 3/3
Goteborg 3/12
Malmé, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3



60 m manuell tidtagning

Malou
Joanna
Alma
Maya
Maja
Sara
Annie
Lovisa
Maja
Frida
Siri
Elsa
Klara
Elin
Clara
Alva
Thilda
Astrid
Tilde
Emilia
Thea
Maja
Livia
Felicia
Meryeme
Alicia
Lova
Selma
Filippa
Emma
Amanda

200m
Josephine
Linnea
Alva
Juni
Titti
Klara
Anna
Tindra
Annie
Ella
Maja
Siri
Alma
Sofia
Maja

Spjut

Ek
Cederberg
Lilja

Kropp Lindh
Andersson
Thorkéll
Nilsson
Olofsson
Andersson
Ingvarsson
Walther
Hellstrom
Thor
Larsson
Lundquist

Budak Anderssoon

Kulatunga
Robertsson
Edvinsson
Topalovic
Persson
Bildsten
Thor

Ahfir
Lindstrom
Rosdabhl
Ivarsson
Jensen
Nordstrom
Hakansson

Risberg Thoor
Tillman
Bengtsson
Palm
Ewertzh
Torbjorn
Lukic
Palmér
Torkéll
Sandwang
Kropp Lindh
Ingvarsson
Cederberg
Ovesson
Olofsson

05
05
05
07
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
07
06
06
07
07
06
05
06
07
08
09
10
10
07
09
07
11
07
09
09

95
98
01
04
03
01
02
02
06
04
05
05
05
02
06

8,4
8,5
8,7
8,7
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,9
9,0
9,0
9,1
9,3
9,5
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,9
10,0
10,2
10,3
10,5
10,5
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,7
10,9
11,0
11,2
11,2
11,4

25,49
26,24
27,04
27,15
28,80
28,95
28,97
29,28
29,66
30,36
30,45
30,53
30,56
31,15
33,24

Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Vaxjs, 21/1
Vixjs, 21/1
Malmé, 11/2
Varberg, 11/3
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 28/1
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 28/1
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 3/3
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 11/2
Goteborg 3/12
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 4/3

Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning



360m
Lovisa
Maja
Emelie
Siri
Annie
Thea
Astrid
Sanna
Emma
Emilia
Matilda
Elsa
Selma

400m
Josephine
Olivia
Alva
Florentina
Tindra

800m
Olivia
Florentina
Maja

1000m

1500m
Florentina

3000m
Florentina

60mh 68,6 cm
Frida
Maja
Klara
Tilde

Nilsson
Kropp Lindh
Bielecki
Ingvarsson
Thorkéll
Budak Andersson
Kulatunga
Svensson
Nordstrom
Edvinsson
Karlsson
Walther
Ivarsson

Risberg Thoor
Kempi
Bengtsson
Stojakovic
Palmér

Kempi
Stojakovic
Kropp Lindh

Stojakovic

Stojakovic

Andersson
Olofsson
Hellstrém
Robertsson

06
05
04
05
06
04
05
04
09
07
04
07
11

95
98
01
74
02

98
74
05

74

74

06
06
06
06

1.03,8
1.04,3
1.05,4
1.05,4
1.05,6
1.06,8
1.12,0
1.12,2
1.16,0
1.16,1
1.18,5
1.22,9
1.27,3

56,84
61,45
63,43
64,01
64,25

2.22,15
2.25,04
2.53,37

5.02,10

11.14,90

11,54
12,05
12,85
13,37

Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Vaxjo, 20/1

Malmé, 27/1
Goteborg 3/2
Malmé, 20/1
Goteborg 3/2

Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 28/1
Goteborg 2/12

Malmé, 27/1

Malmé, 20/1

Goteborg 2/12
Malmé, 4/3
Malmé, 4/3
Goteborg 2/12

Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning

Manuell tidtagning

Veteran K40

Veteran K40

Veteran K40

Veteran K40



60mh 68,6 cm manuell tidtagning

Joanna
Maya
Annie
Linnea
Frida
Klara
Lovisa
Maja
Sara
Tilde
Elin
Klara

60mh 76,2 cm
Tilda
Tindra

60mh 76,2 cm Manuell tidtagning

Emelie

60mh 84 cm
Johanna

Hojd
Joanna
Linnea
Alma
Frida
Lovisa
Sara
Maja

Stav
Linnea
Gabriella
Annika

Langd
Tilda
Anna
Hanna
Juni
Emelie
Annika
Ella
Sanna
Zaga
Titti
Matilda

Ek

Lilja
Thorkéll
Kelepouris
Andersson
Hellstrom
Nilsson
Olofsson
Andersson
Robertsson
Thor
Persson

Lilja
Palmér

Bielecki

Carlsson

Ek
Kelepouris
Cederberg
Andersson
Nilsson
Andersson
Kropp Lindh

Jénsson
Jonsson
Jénsson

Lilja
Lukic
Persson
Palm
Bielecki
Jonsson
Sandwang
Svensson
Karterud
Ewertzh
Karlsson

05
07
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

03
02

04

94

05
05
05
06
06
06

99
01
96

03
02
02
04
04
96
04
04
04
03
04

10,8
10,9
10,9
11,0
11,9
12,2
12,2
12,3
12,7
12,8
12,9
13,1

9,64
11,99

9,9

8,59

1,40
1,35
1,33
1,33
1,30
1,25
1,25

4,05
4,04
3,82

5,11
4,90
4,79
4,56
4,55
4,52
4,20
4,17
4,04
3,69
2,91

Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Goteborg 2/12
Malmé, 28/1

Helsingborg, 24/3

Gavle, 18/2

Malmé, 28/1
Malmé, 28/1
Goteborg 2/12
Goteborg 2/12
Malmé, 27/1
Malmé, 27/1
Malmé, 11/2

Uppsala, 25/2
Uppsala, 11/2
Uppsala, 25/2

Viaxjs, 3/3
Malmé, 10/2
Malmé, 28/1
Malmé, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3

Snekkersten, DK, 3/3

Malmé, 3/3
Goteborg 3/12
Malmé, 11/2
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3

Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning
Manuell tidtagning

Manuell tidtagning

Manuell tidtagning



Liangd zon
Maja
Malou
Annie
Frida
Alma
Emilia
Linnea
Joanna
Maya
Maja
Sara
Lovisa
Elin
Astrid
Elsa
Klara
Alva
Tilde
Josefine
Maja
Meryeme
Filippa
Thea
Alicia
Emilia
Livia
Selma
Scilla
Dijana
Lova
Emma
Amanda

Tresteg

Kula 4 kg
Nicole

Kula 3 kg
Emilia
Sofia
Emelie
Saga

Kropp Lindh
Spjut
Torkéll
Andersson
Cederberg
Segerfeldt
Kelepouris
Ek

Lilja
Olofsson
Andersson
Nilsson
Thor
Kulatunga
Walther
Hellstrom
Lundquist
Robertsson
Fagerberg
Persson
Ahfir
Jensen
Topalovic
Lindstrom
Edvinsson
Bildsten
Ivarsson
Alm
Lukovic
Rosdahl
Nordstrom
Hakansson

Ridegard

Minchmeyer
Ovesson
Bielecki
Redestam

05
06
06
05
06
05
05
07
06
06
06
06
05
07
06
07
06
06
09
07
07
08
09
07
10
11
08
08
07
09
09

99

02
02
04
04

4,65
4,59
4,42
4,36
4,26
4,21
4,20
4,18
4,14
4,01
3,95
3,92
3,66
3,66
3,57
3,48
3,30
3,29
3,09
2,91
2,90
2,88
2,83
2,82
2,81
2,77
2,69
2,65
2,57
2,56
2,47
2,37

11,34

10,90
10,17
8,00
6,67

Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malms, 28/1
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Ahus 3/2
Goteborg 3/12
Goteborg 3/12
Malméo 2/12
Malmé, 28/1
Malma, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 3/3
Malms, 3/3
Goteborg 3/12
Malms, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malms, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Helsingborg, 24/3

Goteborg 3/12

Helsingborg, 24/3
Malmé, 11/2
Malmé, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3



Kula 2 kg
Annie
Sara
Joanna
Alma
Frida
Lovisa
Maya
Thilda
Elsa

Klara

Elin

Alva
Josefine
Emilia
Meryeme
Lova
Dijana

Kula 1 kg
Maja
Alicia
Amanda
Livia

3-kamp
Annie
Sara
Frida
Emelie
Alva

Elsa
Josefine
Emilia
Meryeme

4x 200m
IFK Helsingborg 1

IFK Helsingborg 2

IFK Helsingborg F15

Torkéll
Andersson
Ek
Cederberg
Andersson
Nilsson
Lilja

Budak Andersson
Walther
Persson
Thor
Lundquist
Fagerberg
Edvinsson
Ahfir
Rosdahl
Lukovic

Persson
Lindstrom
Hakansson
Bildsten

Torkéll
Andersson
Andersson
Bielecki
Lundquist
Walther
Fagerberg
Edvinsson
Ahfir

Moa Nilsson
Alva Bengtsson
Tilda Lilja
Hanna Persson

Titti Ewertz
Tindra Palmér
Frida Meiby
Anna Lukic

Ella Sandwang
Sanna Svensson
Alma Cederberg
Juni Palm

06
06
05
05
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
08

09
06
09
10

06
06
06
04
07
07
06
07
07

01
01
03
02

03
02
01
02

04
04
05
04

10,15
9,65
8,01
7,70
7,58
7,15
7,10
6,10
6,09
5,88
5,84
5,66
5,62
5,47
4,72
4,26
4,06

6,54
5,78
5,37
4,43

2365
1929
1864
1429
1211
1085
937
697
653

1.54,22

1.56,04

2.02,55

Malmé, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Goteborg 3/12
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malma, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malma, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Malma, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3
Helsingborg, 24/3

Malmé, 3/3
Malms, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3
Malma, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3
Malma, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3
Malma, 3/3
Malmé, 3/3

Goteborg 2/12

Goteborg 2/12

Goteborg 2/12



